PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (BS-09)

(GUJRANWALA) IN THE FOOD DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/38203067

2/38202156

3/38204276

4/38200090

5/38203336

6/38202925

7/38200886

8/38202384

9/38201840

10/38203961

11/38203381

12/38202365

13/38203133

14/38205438

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

INAM UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

TAYYABA NAVEED
NAVEED YOUNIS

ALl IRFAN
SAIFULLAH

ABID MEHMOOD
MEHMOOD AHMED

HARIS AHMED ALVI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD TANVEER

SYED HAIDER ABBAS
HAFIZ SHAHBAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YASEEN
ABDUL MAJEED

AMAAD YASIR
MUHAMMAD KOUSAR

FAHAD ALI
GHULAM ABBAS

FAIZA NOOR
NOOR AHMED

HABIB AMIN
MUHAMMAD AMIN

NAWEEL SHAH
SAEED AHMED

MUHAMMAD WALEED
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

HAFIZ HUZAIFA YOUNIS
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

DOMICILE

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

M.B.DIN

SIALKOT

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

SIALKOT

M.B.DIN

HAFIZABAD
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29 posts of Food Grains Supervisor (BS-09) (Gujranwala) in the Food Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

15/38201033

16/38203620

17/38201530

18/38203250

19/38204841

20/38203424

21/38203566

22/38203416

23/38203452

24/38200872

29/38201597

31/38203713

39/38204689

44/38200723

52/38203731

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

ABU HAMMAD
ASIF HAMEED

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

FAISAL NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ GILL

SYED ABUZAR BUKHARI

1JAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

TAYYAB HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

OSAMA FAROOQ TARAR

ZAFAR ULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD BASHARAT

QURAT UL AIN

MALIK MUHAMMAD ARSHAD AWAN

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

HASNAIN MEHMOOD

MEHMOOD AHMAD

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SEEMAB JAVED
JAVED IQBAL

SADIA SARWAR
GHULAM SARWAR

KHADIJA SHAHZADI
ABDUL HAMEED

MAHNOOR AMJAD
AMJAD ALI

RIZWANA RIAZ
RIAZ HUSSAIN

25-08-2023
28-RJ-2022

DOMICILE

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

HAFIZABAD

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

M.B.DIN

HAFIZABAD

(AFZAAL AHMAD)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Page 2 of 2



